Regioncup 2. 2008 26.04.2008 Nesodden

Klasse: MR

Plass Startnr Navn Klubb Merke ccm Status

Prikk
90 Per Kristian Svensrud Eiker Trial Klubb Gas Gas 49 8
82 Petter Bjerlin OMS Trialklubb Sherco 80 15
84 Mike Hovden OMS Trialklubb Gas Gas 125 3
88 Linda Hjell Hobgl MK Beta 50 22

Klasse: R

Plass Startnr Navn Klubb Merke ccm Status

Prikk

1 87 Adrian Frager OMS Trialklubb Gas Gas 80 14

Klasse: RC

Plass Startnr Navn Klubb Merke ccm Status

Prikk

1 78 Andreas Fagertun Dammyr Nesodden Trial Sherco 125

2 79 Marius Christiansen NMK Notodden Sherco 125

3 77 Mathias Fagertun Dammyr Nesodden Trial Sherco 125

4 81 Ola Braeck Larsen Trggstad Sherco 125 10
5 80 Petter Fredriksen Hobgl Motorklubb ~ Gas Gas 125 60

Klasse: RD

Plass Startnr Navn Klubb Merke ccm Status

Prikk

1 83 Julian Berntsen NMK Romerike Gas Gas 125 3
2 86 Ruben Jgrundland Krdkergy Trial-Club Gas Gas 80 26
3 85 Joakim Bjerke OMS Trialklubb Gas Gas 200 28

Klasse: TB

Plass Startnr Navn Klubb Merke ccm Status

Prikk

1 71 Helge Ruden Hobgl Motorklubb ~ Yamaha 250 29
2 73 Henrik Wergeland Asker Trial Klubb Gas Gas 300 48
3 70 Ivar Ottestad Asker Trial Klubb Gas Gas 300 57

Klasse: TC

Plass Startnr Navn Klubb Merke ccm Status

Prikk

4 76 Roy Olav Dybedahl Trggstad KFUM Gas Gas 250 10
5 94 Jan K Dybedahl Trggstad KFUM 45

Klasse: KD

Plass Startnr Navn Klubb Merke ccm Status
Prikk
1 69 Camilla Helen Dybedahl Trggstad KFUM Gas Gas 125 5

2 65 Andrea Hammerg Hobgl MK Gas Gas 80 63



Klasse: D

Plass Startnr
Prikk
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Klasse: C

Plass Startnr
Prikk
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Klasse: KB

Plass Startnr
Prikk

1 66
2 68
3 67
4 63
5 64

Navn

Hakon Hakonsen
Kristian Dybedahl

Ole Christian Hove
Tord Andre Busterud
Georg Kaxrud

Eivind Hagen

Adrian Wollum Hansen
Daniel Berg

Marius Bjerke

Vetle Lgvli Wam

Navn

Martin K. Karlsen

Ivar Norum

Daniel Berntsen

Martin Fladberg

Ole Martin Gullberg
Vegard Streede

Jens @sterud

Erik Sjglund

Christian Jgrgen Andersen
Ingar Lossius

Navn

Inger-Emma Nylund
Victoria Johansen
Helene Sgrlie

Kirvil Thorsdalen
Anette Mogen

Klubb

Skiptvet

Trggstad KFUM
Hobgl Motorklubb
Trggstad

Hobgl Motorklubb
Modum Trialklubb
Hobgl Motorklubb

Akershus Trial Depot
Akershus Trial Depot

Modum Trialklubb

Klubb

OMS Trialklubb
Hobgl Motorklubb
NMK Romerike
Skiptvet

Skiptvet

OMS Trialklubb
OMS Trialklubb
OMS Trialklubb
Nesodden Trial
ATD Trial Klubb

Klubb

OMS Trialklubb
Hobgl Motorklubb
Skiptvet

Eiker Trial Klubb
Eiker Trial Klubb

Merke

Sherco

Gas Gas
Sherco

Gas Gas
Gas Gas
Gas Gas
Gas Gas
Gas Gas
Gas Gas

Merke

Gas Gas
Gas Gas
Gas Gas
Gas Gas
Gas Gas
Sherco
Sherco
Beta
Montesa
Gas Gas

Merke

Sherco
Gas Gas
Sherco
Gas Gas
Gas Gas

ccm Status

125

125
125
125
125
125
80

80

125

ccm Status

125
125
125
125
125
163
125
125
250
80

ccm Status

125
125
125
125
125
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10
11
13
20
26
36
42
46

61
65
72
82



Klasse: B

Klasse: A

Plass Startnr
Prikk

1 36
2 30
3 28
4 31
5 38
6 23
7 20
8 26
9 25
10 50
11 34
12 37
13 27
14 33
15 29
16 24
17 35
18 32
19 22
20 40
Plass Startnr
Prikk

1 15
2 21
3 11
4 7
5 12
6 8
7 10
8 13
9 6
10 16
11 17
12 9
13 18
14 14
15 19

26. april 2008

Navn

Daniel Vangen

André Martinsen
Kristoffer Land

Kristian Ottestad

Mikal Moen @stby
Kenneth Hansen
Kristian Suren

Truls Henriksen

Kim Olav Haraldsen
Joakim Saetre

Tom Christian Svendsen
Jo-Inge @rka

Petter H3konsen

Simen Kristoffer Stubsjgen
Jargen Lokeberg
Sondre Wollum Hansen
Magnus Trandem
Andreas Pedersen
Tomas Fredriksen

Vado Diomande

Navn

Kristoffer Leirvaag

Andreas @vergaard

Sigbjgrn Helgesen

Simen Sollie Andersen
Martin H Johansen
Ben-Kristian Blix

Nicolai Dammyr

David Andre Larsen

Mats Amundsen

Hékon Lilleby
Hans-Christian Moserud
Andreas Haugslien Brasetvik
Eric Jondal Paulsen
Christoffer Frydenlund Westlie
Aleksander Pedersen

Klubb Merke
OMS Trialklubb Sherco

Akershus TD Gas Gas
Asker Trial Klubb Gas Gas
Asker Trial Klubb Gas Gas
Trggstad Sherco

Skiptvet Gas Gas
Eiker Trialklubb Gas Gas
Hobgl Motorklubb  Gas Gas
Modum Trialklubb  Gas Gas
OMS Trialklubb Sherco

Krdkergy Trial-Club  Gas Gas
Trggstad Gas Gas
Modum Trialklubb  Gas Gas
OMS Trialklubb Montesa
Horten Trial Klubb ~ Sherco

Hobgl Trialklubb Gas Gas
Hobgl Motorklubb  Gas Gas
Hobgl Motorklubb  Gas Gas
Hobgl Motorklubb  Gas Gas

Akershus Trial Depot GasGas

Klubb Merke
Horten Trialklubb Sherco
Hobgl Motorklubb  Gas Gas
Krdkergy Trial-Club  GasGas
Nesodden Trial Gas Gas
Hobgl Motorklubb  Gas Gas
OMS Trialklubb Gas Gas
Nesodden Trial Sherco
Skiptvet Sherco

Akershus Trial Depot Gas Gas

Krdkergy Trial-Club  Gas Gas
OMS Trialklubb GasGas
Hobgl Motorklubb ~ Gas Gas
Nesodden Trial Sherco

Hobgl Motorklubb  GasGas
Krdkergy Trial-Club  Gas Gas

ccm Status
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125
125
125
125
125
125
280
125
125
125
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250
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250
125

ccm Status

125
125
250
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250
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200
125
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300
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38
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44
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53
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57
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58
61
63
70
71
78
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49
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56
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